MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
ROLLER
SPACING
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CONV-1832 18" x 32" x 3¾" 800 3" CENTERS 63
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L)
CAPACITY PER
BALL (POUND) FINISH
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
BALL-1830 18" x 30" 75 CHROME 30/UPS
BALL-2036 20" x 36" 75 CHROME 50/UPS
BALL-2448 24" x  48" 75 POWDER COAT BLUE 110/UPS
BALL-4048 40" x 48" 75 POWDER COAT BLUE 150
BALL-3060 30" x 60" 75 POWDER COAT BLUE 160
RETRACTABLE STOPS AT EACH END, MODEL BALL-RS, (FACTORY INSTALLED)
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L)
BALL SPACING
(W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
POPUP-1932 19" x 32" 4½" x 5¼" 250 70
POPUP-4048 40" x 48" 4½" x 5¼" 250 180
BALL  TRANSFER STRIPS
MODEL
NUMBER LENGTH
BALL
SPACING FINISH
CAPACITY PER
BALL (POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
BALL-S30 30" 3¼" CHROME 75 9
BALL-S40 40" 3¼" CHROME 75 12
BALL-S60 60" 3¼" CHROME 75 16
SINGLE BALL TRANSFER
MODEL
NUMBER
BALL